in accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q O 2

the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H .
Sections QSU; 99 of the Notice of statement of affairs

Insobvency Act 1586,

-rhr 2
Bt
Rk X g

Companies House

HUGRAEE

22/10/2019 #119
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

cmsyr [0 1015 (57 (4 ]0]7

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | T.G. Mills Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) William Antony
Surname Batty

Liquidator's address
Building name/number| 3 Field Court

Street | Grays Inn

Post town l London

County/Region
Postcade W‘F‘TFFFEF

Country
u Liquidator's name ©
Full forename(s) © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator,
E Liquidator's address @
Building name/numberl @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ( another liquidator.
Post town |
County/Region |
Postcode r
Country '

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

Mo [t 210l

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

{0 Statement of affairs by the liquidater under section 95(1A) of the
{nsolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

X AV

Signature date

fls 1o [lofle

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

nTmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name Tan |a Mellm"AlveS

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

@ Antony Batty & Company LLP

3 Field Court

Grays Inn

| Address

Post town

London

County/Region

e lwlcl1[r] Is E[F

Country

lnx

Telephone

020 7831 1234
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[0 You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
T.G. Mills Limited

on the 10 October 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Wb‘a ?)EQ%L %mop\ \“k\LLS
Signed BB Mk
/

Dated FSANTERNAN




T.G. Mills Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 Qctober 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Motor Vehicle- Mercedez 10,000.00 10.000.00

Alphera Financial Services . {7.991.11)

2.008.89 2.008.88

Motor Vehicie- Audi 55,000.00 £5,000.00

Santander Consumer Finance (70,861.93)

Deficiency cfd (15,861.93)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Book Debts 1.011,080.00 NIL

Estimated total assets available for preferentizl creditors 2008 89

Signaturé?’)g-% Date \O\\ 0\\ Gy



T.G. Mills Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 Cctober 2016

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated totai assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2.008. 89
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2.008.89
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
2,008.89
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2.008.89
Cebts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges - 2.008.89
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets availabie to unsecured creditors 2,008.89
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 15,861.83
Trade & Expense Creditors 1.700.00
HM Revenue & Customs - Capitals Gains Ta 200,000.00
217,561.93
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (215,553.04)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (215,553.04)
Issued and called up capital
Preference Sharehalders 12.000.00
Ordinary Shareholders 5,000.00

17,000.00

Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regarde members

{232,553.04)

Signature{B = ik, nate_\o\vo v
i



Bl &1 610Z RANIP0 O 508102 JBA 108 Sdl o1 b

Bujiielo) sauju:

085’082
G3a S0/ 0ZLN AGiINg IH-elU]~UO-UOlEA, ' PEOY Yied JuowE] 'esnoy| wed jucwby s epuaig (Aieg ooy
00004} g2b Y1 OM 'UOPLOT ‘peOy PIOIpSY 6 T3SNGH JSISBUOUIAA [£B97 uyor 1S Lo:
£6°198'04 HSL LHy 'A2UNS 'ypey ‘peoY UCIEIS 9g ‘BSNOH Jepuelles asUeL 4 JWINSUOD JSPUBJUES oo
H09 1L uopuo
000 18215 PUBIBABLD 2GL-EGL ‘palwIIsnig AlsiBay 0/ BAUSD UdleWIo[U] [EUOREN SHBYG 30N 00
ZZ} 963N
00°000'007 ‘afiseaman ‘taieqBuo main wed uowag (nHoN wun Bugpuen swig Asusaosuindwony |AD udnpjueg - Swioisn g enuasey INH 20
LLLBB . NAE L1S 'UBnois ‘peoy weyuled £g - 65 [uUQ XUostd SB0IAIBE [|IouRLLY eiBUd)Y Qa0
3 ssaippy ateN 4

sl0}ipain Auedwoy -
pajua s|iAL ¢
d11 Auedwo) g Ayjeg Augy



Antony Batty & Company LLP
T.G. Milig Limited
C - Shareholders

Key Nama Address Type Neminal Ne. Of Galled Up Total Amt.

Value Shares pershare Called Up
HMOD Beryl Branoa Mifs Fat b, Egmount Park Heuse Egmount Park Boad, KT20 706G Onary 3200 150,000 000 00
1 Ordinary Entries Totalling 150,000

igna:urel - T? M,J/a;
A

Pege Sof ¥ — PS SQL Ver 2010 10 Crotaper 294 12 1



